
Apparatus Final MAG Junior

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Floor

Print: 18.3.2022 13:00

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 241 BRUGNAMI, Tommaso ITA

1 2 202 IVKIC, Nicolas AUT

1 3 220 CARMONA, Hugo FRA

1 4 232 KOVALENKO, Maxim GER

1 5 253 RICHARD, Fred USA

1 6 224 CROUCH, Danny GBR

  

Reserve

R 1 214 RUIZ, Pablo ESP

R 2 249 HASSON, Daniel NED



Apparatus Final MAG Junior

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Pommel Horse

Print: 18.3.2022 13:00

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 203 SCHWAIGER, Alfred AUT

1 2 211 CARRIÓN, Daniel ESP

1 3 229 DANIEL, Mousichidis GER

1 4 252 PETROSYAN, Vahe USA

1 5 219 BRECHE, Axel FRA

1 6 244 VILLA, Riccardo ITA

  

Reserve

R 1 237 DOTSENKO, Dmytro ISR

R 2 248 FAVERUS, Elijah NED



Apparatus Final MAG Junior

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Rings

Print: 18.3.2022 13:00

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 244 VILLA, Riccardo ITA

1 2 233 NISSINEN, Jukka GER

1 3 211 CARRIÓN, Daniel ESP

1 4 252 PETROSYAN, Vahe USA

1 5 228 STANLEY, Jack GBR

1 6 222 FERNANDES HENRIQUES, Paco FRA

  

Reserve

R 1 249 HASSON, Daniel NED

R 2 218 VESALA, Aleksi FIN



Apparatus Final MAG Junior

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Vault

Print: 18.3.2022 13:01

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 220 CARMONA, Hugo FRA

1 2 211 CARRIÓN, Daniel ESP

1 3 232 KOVALENKO, Maxim GER

1 4 217 REIMAN, Joona FIN

1 5 241 BRUGNAMI, Tommaso ITA

1 6 253 RICHARD, Fred USA

  

Reserve

R 1 202 IVKIC, Nicolas AUT

R 2 228 STANLEY, Jack GBR



Apparatus Final MAG Junior

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Parallel Bars

Print: 18.3.2022 13:01

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 203 SCHWAIGER, Alfred AUT

1 2 246 BOTTSE, Reduan NED

1 3 221 DIEZ, Nicolas FRA

1 4 233 NISSINEN, Jukka GER

1 5 237 DOTSENKO, Dmytro ISR

1 6 253 RICHARD, Fred USA

  

Reserve

R 1 244 VILLA, Riccardo ITA

R 2 234 KIRCHNER, Alexander GE2



Apparatus Final MAG Junior

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Horizontal Bar

Print: 18.3.2022 13:01

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 213 RIFÁ, Oriol ESP

1 2 224 CROUCH, Danny GBR

1 3 202 IVKIC, Nicolas AUT

1 4 229 DANIEL, Mousichidis GER

1 5 244 VILLA, Riccardo ITA

1 6 252 PETROSYAN, Vahe USA

  

Reserve

R 1 221 DIEZ, Nicolas FRA

R 2 249 HASSON, Daniel NED
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